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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 7 Ženski/F, 800m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
08.12.2018 - 10:52 Rezultati
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 9:09.68 Darija POP (PROLAZ 1500) TK Kikinda (SRB) 09.11.2008
Nezvanični MNE - 16 9:33.50 Nataša NIKOLIĆ PKO Zagreb (CRO) 20.02.1989
Nezvanični MNE - 14 9:39.95 Ivana ĆOROVIĆ JHN Kikinda (SRB) 23.02.1997
Nezvanični MNE - 12 10:14.51 Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 13.12.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 10 11:28.81 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ JHN Herceg Novi 25.12.1993
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang Ime i prezime/Full Name GR/YB Klub/Club Vreme/TimeBod/Point Info

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 10:11.09 482
100m: 1:06.80 1:06.80 300m: 3:37.38 1:16.23 500m: 6:17.56 1:20.87 700m: 8:57.92 1:19.77
200m: 2:21.15 1:14.35 400m: 4:56.69 1:19.31 600m: 7:38.15 1:20.59 800m: 10:11.09 1:13.17

2. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 10:11.43 481
100m: 1:07.76 1:07.76 300m: 3:43.37 1:18.80 500m: 6:21.92 1:18.08 700m: 8:58.88 1:17.52
200m: 2:24.57 1:16.81 400m: 5:03.84 1:20.47 600m: 7:41.36 1:19.44 800m: 10:11.43 1:12.55

3. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 10:22.15 457
100m: 1:09.21 1:09.21 300m: 3:45.71 1:19.99 500m: 6:24.94 1:19.30 700m: 9:05.01 1:19.31
200m: 2:25.72 1:16.51 400m: 5:05.64 1:19.93 600m: 7:45.70 1:20.76 800m: 10:22.15 1:17.14

4. Aleksandra JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 12:32.72 258
100m: 1:23.66 1:23.66 300m: 4:36.12 1:36.02 500m: 7:52.02 1:38.85 700m: 11:01.04 1:34.54
200m: 3:00.10 1:36.44 400m: 6:13.17 1:37.05 600m: 9:26.50 1:34.48 800m: 12:32.72 1:31.68

5. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 13:17.15 217
100m: 1:32.36 1:32.36 300m: 4:54.29 1:40.55 500m: 8:16.63 1:42.07 700m: 11:39.45 1:42.85
200m: 3:13.74 1:41.38 400m: 6:34.56 1:40.27 600m: 9:56.60 1:39.97 800m: 13:17.15 1:37.70

6. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 13:51.16 191
100m: 1:33.47 1:33.47 300m: 5:03.23 1:46.22 500m: 8:37.92 1:48.33 700m: 12:11.37 1:47.21
200m: 3:17.01 1:43.54 400m: 6:49.59 1:46.36 600m: 10:24.16 1:46.24 800m: 13:51.16 1:39.79

7. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 15:32.59 135
100m: 1:40.75 1:40.75 300m: 5:42.66 2:03.59 500m: 9:43.07 2:00.30 700m: 13:40.53 1:59.22
200m: 3:39.07 1:58.32 400m: 7:42.77 2:00.11 600m: 11:41.31 1:58.24 800m: 15:32.59 1:52.06

15 - 16 godina

1. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 Jadran, Herceg Novi 10:11.09 482
100m: 1:06.80 1:06.80 300m: 3:37.38 1:16.23 500m: 6:17.56 1:20.87 700m: 8:57.92 1:19.77
200m: 2:21.15 1:14.35 400m: 4:56.69 1:19.31 600m: 7:38.15 1:20.59 800m: 10:11.09 1:13.17

2. Ljubica BOŠKOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 10:11.43 481
100m: 1:07.76 1:07.76 300m: 3:43.37 1:18.80 500m: 6:21.92 1:18.08 700m: 8:58.88 1:17.52
200m: 2:24.57 1:16.81 400m: 5:03.84 1:20.47 600m: 7:41.36 1:19.44 800m: 10:11.43 1:12.55

3. Ana DRAGOVIĆ 03 Budva, Budva 10:22.15 457
100m: 1:09.21 1:09.21 300m: 3:45.71 1:19.99 500m: 6:24.94 1:19.30 700m: 9:05.01 1:19.31
200m: 2:25.72 1:16.51 400m: 5:05.64 1:19.93 600m: 7:45.70 1:20.76 800m: 10:22.15 1:17.14

4. Aleksandra JOVANOVIĆ 03 Jadran, Herceg Novi 12:32.72 258
100m: 1:23.66 1:23.66 300m: 4:36.12 1:36.02 500m: 7:52.02 1:38.85 700m: 11:01.04 1:34.54
200m: 3:00.10 1:36.44 400m: 6:13.17 1:37.05 600m: 9:26.50 1:34.48 800m: 12:32.72 1:31.68

11 - 12 godina

1. Faina DRIAEVA 06 Jadran, Herceg Novi 13:51.16 191
100m: 1:33.47 1:33.47 300m: 5:03.23 1:46.22 500m: 8:37.92 1:48.33 700m: 12:11.37 1:47.21
200m: 3:17.01 1:43.54 400m: 6:49.59 1:46.36 600m: 10:24.16 1:46.24 800m: 13:51.16 1:39.79

2. Milica RUŽIĆ 07 Primorac, Kotor 15:32.59 135
100m: 1:40.75 1:40.75 300m: 5:42.66 2:03.59 500m: 9:43.07 2:00.30 700m: 13:40.53 1:59.22
200m: 3:39.07 1:58.32 400m: 7:42.77 2:00.11 600m: 11:41.31 1:58.24 800m: 15:32.59 1:52.06
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Zimsko prvenstvo Crne Gore 2018
Herceg Novi, 8. - 9.12.2018

Disciplina 7, Ženski/F, 800m Slobodno/Free

9 - 10 godina

1. Jelena MARIĆ 08 Jadran, Herceg Novi 13:17.15 217
100m: 1:32.36 1:32.36 300m: 4:54.29 1:40.55 500m: 8:16.63 1:42.07 700m: 11:39.45 1:42.85
200m: 3:13.74 1:41.38 400m: 6:34.56 1:40.27 600m: 9:56.60 1:39.97 800m: 13:17.15 1:37.70


